www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: April 18th, 2017
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Surface Mount Solid Polymer Capacitors
NIC Series: NSPVM Series (Specific Part Numbers)
Product Specification: http://www.niccomp.com/products/catalog/nspvm.pdf
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notice of end of life for the NSPVM part numbers referenced in table #1 below.
Effective: April 18
th
, 2017
Last Order Date: October 18th, 2017 for existing business with established customers
Last Ship Date: April 18
th
, 2018 for existing business with established customers
Reason for Discontinuation: Low Demand
Prepared by: Technical Product Marketing Group / tpmg@niccomp.com
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at www.niccomp.com/pcn
Discontinued Part Number
Cap.
(F)
Voltage
(VDC)
Case
Size (mm)
NSPVM220M20V6.3X6LLBF 22 20 6.3x6
NSPVM470M20V8X7JLBF 47 20 8x7
NSPVM820M20V10X8JLBF 82 20 10x8
NSPVM100M25V6.3X6LLBF 10 25 6.3x6
NSPVM220M25V8X7JLBF 22 25 8x7
NSPVM390M25V10X8JLBF 39 25 10x8
NSPVM150M35V8X7JLBF 15 35 8x7
NSPVM330M35V10X8JLBF 33 35 10x8
Use our Quickbuilder tool to find possible Hybrid Capacitor alternatives for the discontinued Solid Polymer NSPVM
parts: http://www.niccomp.com/QuickBUILDER/qb_capacitor.php